FRIDAY’S

WEEK OF PRAYER SCHEDULE

7:15
8:05
8:55
9:45
10:35
11:25
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classes meet at
classes meet at
classes meet at
classes meet at
classes meet at
classes meet at

7:15 - 7:49
7:52 — 8:26
8:29 — 9:03
9:06 — 9:40
9:43 —10:17
10:20 — 10:54

MEETING in the Church 11:02

LUNCH

7 12:55
8 1:45
9 2:35
10 3:25

classes meet at
classes meet at
classes meet at
classes meet at

4:15 & 5:05 classes

SUPPER

11:37 - 12:20

12:27 - 1:01
1:04 — 1:38
1:41 - 2:15
2:18 —2:52

DO NOT

MEET ON FRIDAY

5:00 — 5:30 p.m.

FRIDAY EVENING MEETING 7:30

09/9/10

wopsched



