FRIDAY'S WEEK OF PRAYER SCHEDULE

1	7:15	classes meet at	7:15 - 7:49
2	8:05	classes meet at	7:52 - 8:26
3	8:55	classes meet at	8:29 - 9:03
4	9:45	classes meet at	9:06 - 9:40
5	10:35	classes meet at	9:43 - 10:17
6	11:25	classes meet at	10:20 - 10:54

MEETING in the Church 11:02

		\mathbf{M}	EET ON FRIDAY	7
۷	4:15 &	5:05 classes	DO NOT	
10	3:25	classes meet at	2:18 - 2:52	
9	2:35	classes meet at	1:41 - 2:15	
8	1:45	classes meet at	1:04 - 1:38	
7	12:55	classes meet at	12:27 - 1:01	
	LUNC	CH	11:37 – 12:20	

SUPPER <u>5:00 – 5:30 p.m.</u>

FRIDAY EVENING MEETING 7:30